Pesach Schedule for 5779

Thursday, April 18 8:38 PM Search for Leaven (Bedikat Chametz)
Friday, April 19 6:30 AM Shacharit Minyan followed by Siyum B’chorim (Completing a tractate of theTalmud to end
the Fast of the Firstborn Sons)
11:15 AM Deadline for eating Chametz
12:21 PM Deadline for burning/selling Chametz (Biyur Chametz)
First Seder
7:42 PM Candle Lighting - Blessings 1 & 3
Saturday, April 20 9:00 AM Morning Services (Shacharit)
First Day of Passover
Second Seder 8:45 PM Candle Lighting—No earlier than 8:45 PM—Blessings 2 & 3
Sunday, April 21 9:00 AM. |Morning Services (Shacharit)
Second Day of Passover 7:45 PM Evening Services (Mincha/Ma’ariv)
Monday, April 22 6:30 AM Morning Services (Shacharit)
First Day Chol Hamoed 7:45 PM Evening Services (Mincha Ma'ariv)
Tuesday, April 23 6:30 AM. |Morning Services (Shacharit)
Second Day Chol Hamoed 7:45 PM Evening Services
Wednesday, April 24 6:30 AM Morning Services (Shacharit)
Chol Hamoed 7:45 PM Evening Services (Mincha Ma’ariv)
Thursday, April 25 8:00 AM Morning Services (Shacharit)
Fourth Day Chol Hamoed 6:00 PM Evening Services (Mincha/Ma’ariv)
7:46 PM Candle Lighting—Blessing 2
Friday, April 26 9:00 AM Morning Services (Shacharit)
Seventh Day 6:30 PM Evening Services (Mincha/Ma’ariv/Seventh Day of Yom Tov)
7:47 PM Candle Lighting—Blessing 1
Saturday, April 27 9:00 AM Morning Services (Shacharit)
Eighth Day Passover—Yizkor [10:45 AM Yizkor Service
7:15 PM Evening Services (Mincha/Ma’ariv)
8:45 PM Pesach Ends
Blessings for Candles
1. Boruch atah AXonai, EloXeinu melech ha’olam, asher kidshanu bemitzvotav, vetzivanu, lehadlik

ner shel Sabbat v’ Yom Tov.

2. Boruch atah AXonai, EloXeinu melech ha’olam, asher kidshanu bemitzvotav, vetzivanu, lehadlik
ner shel Yom Tov.

3. Boruch atah AXonai, EloXeinu melech ha’olam, shehechiyanu, vekiyemanu, vehigiyano lazman

hazeh.




